Issue

1. Public Safety

2. Local Arts and Culture

3. Economic Development

4. Environment

5. Education

6. Community Planning

7. Aging

8. Government

9. Technology

10. Social Services

11. Health

Title
Morning Show

Inside the Borough

Radio Book Club

Art in the Valley

Alaska State Fair

Inside the City

Making Contact
Morning Show

Morning Show

Morning Show

Morning Show

Valley Edition

Citizen Lobbyist

Special broadcast

Morning Show

Morning Show

Food Sleuth

Responsive Programming

Daily reports on weather and road conditions
(Monday thru Friday) by John Robertson.

Mike Chmielewski interviews Director

Bill Gamble re the state of the MatSu Borough EMS

Judy Gette moderates a discussion of David McCollough’s book, Americ
Americans in Paris, with panelists Talis Colberg and Kevin Brew.

Sherry Jackson interviews local musicians, poets and artists.
Mike Chmielewski and others broadcast live interviews from the
Fair each day between noon and 5 PM.

Mike Chmielewski interviews Palmer City
Manager Joe Hannan about the City's economic development.

Not a Drop to Drink, a Making Contact program looking at
dwindling acces to clean water.
ED Mollie Boyer calls in to update activities at the recycling ctr.

Mike Chmielewski interviews Beth Skow, Director of the
Palmer City Library about the library'srole in education.

Mike Chmielewski interviews Planning Director Sandra Garley
about The City of Palmer's planning process.

Mike Chmielewski interviewed Rachel Greenburg from MatSu
Senior Services about new programs for Seniors

Mike Chmielewski moderates a panel with local newspaper
publisher Mark Kelsey, state wide newspaper reporter Zaz
Hollander and blogger Terry Snyder discussing local politics.
Mike Chmielewski interviews local political observer about
local and state wide issues.

Mike Chmielewski interviews Alaska Governor Bill Walker
about his vision for the state after his first 6 months in office.

Mike Chmielewski interviews Mike Brown, School District IT

Mike Chmielewski interviews Mark Lackey about the Role CCS
plays supporting local youth.

Recorded National program with an interview of Daniel Gayeton
about the power of words on our food choices

Date
8/24 - 9/30/15

7/1/2015

7/29/2015

Thursdays

8/27 - 9/7/2015

7/31/2015

8/18/2015
Monday - Friday

8/14/2015

7/10/2015

8/3/2015

Fridays

Thursdays

8/3/2015

8/26/2015

8/10/2015

9/22/2015

Time
7:05:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

12:00:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

12:00pm

8:00:00 AM

5:00:00 PM
7:55:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

7:30:00 AM

5:00:00 PM

8:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

7:45:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

5:00:00 PM

Duration

15 minutes

25 minutes

60 minutes

30 minutes

300 minutes

25 minutes

30 minutes

10 minutes

25 minutes

25 minutes

15 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

20 minutes

30 minutes

15 minutes

60 minutes

Format
Call in

Live interview

Live Panel

Recorded Interview

Live Interview

Live Interview

Recorded National
Program
Live call in

Live Interview

Live interview

Live interview

Recorded interview

Live interview

Recorded interview

Live Interview

Live Interview

Recorded National
program



